
From: Lackey, Diane M. <LackeyDM@scdot.org>
To: Allen Mance (SC DDSN)AMance@ddsn.sc.gov

Brown, Sherry D.BrownS@scdot.org
Chena Melvin (SC DEW)CMelvin@dew.sc.gov
Courtney Sanders (DHHS)courtney.sanders@scdhhs.gov
David Clayton (SC Dept of Commerce)dclayton@sccommerce.com
Hipp, Dawndhipp@regstaff.sc.gov
Deirdra Singleton (DHHS)singled@scdhhs.gov
Frate, Douglas W.FrateDW@scdot.org
Dr. Wayne Chapman (DSS)wayne.chapman@dss.sc.gov
Ervin Yarell (DHHS)yarrell@scdhhs.gov
Gilda Kennedy (SC DSS)Gilda.kennedy@dss.sc.gov
JoAnn Hutchinson (Hutchinson Consulting)joann@joannhutchinson.com
Hightower, Kaykhightower@aging.sc.gov
Lackey, Diane M.LackeyDM@scdot.org
Glover, Lavern PGloverLP@scdot.org
Bracanovich, Marie M.BracanovMM@scdot.org
Lester, MarkLesterMC@scdot.org
Maudra Brown (DHHS)maudra.brown@scdhhs.gov
Wagner, Michelle BWagnerMB@scdot.org
Mike Cupp (SC VRD)MCupp@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US
Robert Schneider (The COMET/SC Alliance)bob.schneider@catchTheCOMET.org
Ron Mitchum (BCDCOG)ronm@bcdcog.com
Steven Langer (DSS)steven.langer@dss.sc.gov
Todd Blake (VRD)tblake@scvrd.state.sc.us
Tom Waring (DDSN)twaring@ddsn.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov

Date: 5/8/2015 11:00:30 AM
Subject: SAVE THE DATE: South Carolina Interagency Transportation Coordination Council 

Agenda

Due to schedule conflicts May 13 meeting is postponed to July 14

South Carolina Interagency Transportation Coordination Council
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Tuesday, July 14, 2015
10:00am -  12:00pm

SCDOT Headquarters 
Room 306

955 Park Street in Columbia

Please forward any desired agenda topics to Ms. Lavern Glover

SUGGESTED AGENDA TOPICS:

o Agency updates on transit service coordination 
opportunities

o Measures of coordination success/Reporting format

mailto:gloverlp@scdot.org

